

S.C. 16 (01) of 2019

Present : Sri. Sujit Kr. Jha

Order no. 74

Dated, 11-5-23

P.O. is retired. I am in-charge of this court.

Today is fixed for appearance production of the
Accused person and hearing argument. .

Out of eight accused person six accused person on court bail are
present by filing hazira.

Two accuse person namely Kuljit Hazra @ Nono and Subrata bag @
Babusona are produced from J/C.

Fix.09-6-2023 for appearance,production of the
Accused person and hearing of argument.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia.
(In- Charge)